AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF OCTOBER 13, 2015
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2015-297 Vicki M. Klecha
New Jersey Superior Court-Sussex

2015-299 Michelle Kuhn
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

2015-311 James A. Sweeney
New Jersey Department of Health

2015-327 Sean McCarthy
New Jersey Courts-Union Vicinage

2015-330 Connie L. Sherrill
New Jersey Department of Treasury

2015-335 Lauren Umholtz
Lopatcong Township School District

2015-336 Arnold Barlow
Mercer County Special Services School District

2015-337 Christopher R. Colt
East Amwell Township School District

2015-338 Liam O’Neill
Pascack Valley Regional High School

2015-339 Dorothy Arocho
Children’s Corner Preschool

2015-340 Joseph Griscavage
New Jersey Transit

2015-341 Eric Barnett
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

2015-342 Jeannine L. Melly
Office of the Public Defender

2015-343 Shealynn R. Baynard
New Jersey Transit



2015-344

2015-346

2015-347

2015-349

2015-350

2015-351

2015-352

2015-353

2015-354

2015-355

2015-356

2015-357

2015-358

2015-359

2015-360

2015-361

2015-362

2015-363

2015-364

Alicia R. Portuese
Gloucester County Insititute of Technology

Nicholaus M. Gombocz
Linden High School

Kelly E. Maluccio
Washington Township School District

Vicki Felix
West Windsor Township

Rocio E. Felix
Morris County School of Technology

Michelle A. Dowd
Cherry Hill School District

Doris Suzanne Pierson
New Jersey Department of Community Affairs

Keith Corrao
New Jersey Transit

Christopher R. DeVatt
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Agila M. Abdullah
New Jersey Department of Corrections

Ellen Melandovich
Office of Information Technology

Natalie A. Asayag
Phillipsburg School District

Ricki Block
Sussex County Educational Services Commission

Kara R. Webster
New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety

Stephanie Tafone
East Windsor Regional School District

Anjanette M. Haynes
City of Burlington School District

Rashiame Clark

New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety
John R. McSweeney

North Hunterdon-Voorhees School District

Colleen A. O’Connell
Gloucester County Special Services School District



2015-365 Jessica L. Hittelman
New Jersey Office of the Public Defender

2015-366 Brian L. Helverson
Princeton Public Schools

2015-367 Matthew J. Wolski
Hamilton Township Board of Education

2015-368 Leslie S. McFadden
Morris Union Jointure Commission

2015-369 Alison L. Didden
Phillipsburg School District

2015-370 Lauren A. Foley
Glen Ridge Public Schools

2015-371 Tara L. Andrews
County of Warren

2015-372 Jeffrey D. Knappenberger
Phillipsburg School District

2015-373 Amy L. Stumpe
White Township School District

2015-374 Kimberly Mucci
Hillside School District

2015-375 Brittany A. Vernon
South Hunterdon Regional School District

2015-376 Jennifer L. Suchan

Office of the State Auditor

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF AUGUST 11, 2015

ADMINISTRATIVE ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT



